canar npasfiHNYHbINA
LY M3 CB KanycTe
rynaw

rpeyka oTeapHas
xned pxaHon

xneb niweHny.
KOMMNOT u3 cyx cp
‘BaHaHbl

BaTpylUKa 13 TBOpora
COK

canar aHTasus
Mnos U3 roeag
xneb nweHny.
xneb pxaHoi
Yai c/c

meq

100
300
100/50
200
75
75
200
330

NonNAaHUK

75
500

YXKHUH 1

100
300
75
75
200
140
20

339 'A
180 '
179 ,
113 m
125 '

180
250

145
673
179
180
Tits
240
40
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